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

LIPPARD
V.A. Approved Broker 
1632 TORRANCE BLVD.

FA 0-3353
Eves. FA 8-9338, FA 8-772-1 

3 Bdrm., Family Rm 
G.I. Resale 

$1095 Down
All Hi,- Kiace ,t charm that 
one would expert of a duly 
Pi'-'tii;e home. Includes wall/ 
wall impel Ing, built-in ramie
*  ou'll. forced uir heat, Illlel- 
rom system. sliding glB«»
,1. ...I-, H"il cablnell in IlltlOlell.

servici) iiorrb. wiii-ilrnbe clo­ 
sets, double garage, and many
other feutureti too munerou.'i to
mention. Vacant and ready
'" 6'pEN"'TIL"9'"p.'M.' 

23844 Hawthorne Blvd.
FR 8-2294 

North Torrance
ilctlou'. Hucriflclng their new- 
v decorated .'I beilroom, - 
 alii home, with nil wool car­ 
peting, custom drupes, raised 
lieurth fireplace, for, ril all­ 
heal . hullt-ln*. beautifully 
manicured grnund.i. completo 
with sprinkler sv.-item. 4 
blocks In elementary school 
and North High. Kull price. 
$ai.7.riO. Onlv S'.TiOO down, to 
fi'» I'-IIA loan.

Rosenkrantz
REALTORS

2,'ISOS IIAWTIIOItNl!! HLVD 
Torruncn Kit «-S:ltil 
Harbor City DA li-.'MO-l

3 Bedroom
Victoria Knolls, Ml HI Delos 
Drive, drive, by and »ee, above 
frenshnw anil Pacific Cou.it 
llwv. Hardwood floors, fire­ 
place, dining room, servlcs 
porch. garlmgo dlsposa . 
fenced and nicely landscaped. 
(M. Hesulo or good maximum 
«',-. loan.

3 Bedroom-Country
Near 22Sih « Normiindlc. 
llnrilwooil fluoi-s. extra hath,
tile kill-hell, KCI-vIce porch. 2 
car Knri'Re. AH low us $r,IKI

Albert Z. 
ENGLAND

HBALTOH NOTARY 
22.'IO W. SKl'ULVIODA

DA 6-2633 FA 8- 11 92
"~~WllMrllK.il VOII HUNT 

(III lil'V 
YOU 1'AY 

KOH Till'! liy.MK YOU OCCUPY

E W. Dawson Realtors
KA K-I77I!

We Need Listings 
Let Us Sell Yours~"~" "" VACANT" "
South High Area

3 b-drooiu, dining room, serv- 
1 u in.rcli. fence, 1 v.ii.l. W-ilk 
to shopping and scho ,!s. Sub- 
mil on down Ji;i.'.i;,o.

CALAlillo 
Kit 6-IO.M Kit S It-IB-

LOVKLY :i liedcoom ulel la rise 
ilen or ,|-b,-dro,.m. Wall lo 
wall carpels, drap,--. Private 
I'r.nit patio, large lands.-.ipi d 
yard. i;iir|i,.rl 111 owner; 

KA H -IKMI 

HY OWNKIl. 1 bedroom. 2
1111111" Carpeted, drupe.!! Kell- 

,-,-d -I','; (I.I, Hesale. *IN.WK).

 Hill W. ls;ird. I''H -l-0l>l-l.

No Down Payment
Newly decorated, .'l budronin 
home Sharpest in area. Keil- 
turlng a cu«lom built patio 
and llliy Near ichools and 
iransnoiliillon. l''ull price $12,- 
(, HI. *7,"i mo for everything, 

2.'1SOK IIAWTIIOI1NI'! lll.Vli 
Tonancti Kit K-s;WI

Rosenkrantz
REALTORS

3IISOH TOHItANCI'! ULVD 
Torranct Kit S-KMI

3 Bedroom 
Close lo All Schools

Wall to wall c.'iile-lliov g.ir- 
|,.-ig,i dispoi.'l. til., Ml- i.^ii. 

i'-hlloinena" ' 1 h'u'V, l,"""t,li,,i|

M,HII Plll'.h Mol'.C 
;| 1,, ,|,-i,,,m. ulll n,i ! - ,'iui' .' 
on dlllflex III Tol line e ,11, -.1.

OPKNINdH Hilt 
U HALKHPKOPI.W

Stockdale
Real Estate & Insurance 

1020 Crenshaw Blvd.
Torrance

TA 0 O.r>?0

i'  ; Y.I i.\l li   l, ,ii-,,. in 1 ,,nc 

.: . II l,,ui
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Tarbeil Co.
4 BEDROOMS 

Enlarged Kitchen
P HO V IN C 1 A L STVLKD
iio.Mio WITH rswi) HKICK
KUON'T - rear living room en­ 
larged kitch.-n for big family. 
;i bc,lroo m ..;-2 hitths down-
Slllll-H. Knotty pine pail'-llnd

bedroom upstairs H-ith built-in 
bunk beds. Verv unusual plan. 
Lai-ei- (!I loan. Asking only 
SJO.riOO. Owner wants it sobi.

3 & FAMILY 
Southwood Estates

ArfKINCr ONLY $2.1,.-|UO for 
thi.s corner beauty. Ha. 

 plenty of room for pool, cov­ 
ered pntlo. hullt-ins and Inter­ 
com, glass sliding doors. THE 
BIO KIIA I-OA.V OK $1>UOO 
can In* assumed, payments of 
SI-1!! per month pays every­ 
thing. Kit S-42-17.

FHA 
Low Down

Located near I>l Amo shop­ 
ping center. schools. Hiid 
tiansportaiion. Owner bought 
another home and wants this 
:i I.ediiiom home with fireplace 
sold vesteribn : Price to allow 

for redccoratinir. Owner so

KIIA. Submit ou down ps\ - 
inent an,| the price. Kit S-<247.

2 BEDROOM 
R-3 Lot

Room for 6 more unllj on this 
large ll-.'t lol, near scho-ils anil 
shopping. House only 7 years 
old and a good rental. Full 
asking price JIG.fiOO. KK 8-4247

BUILT-INS 
Sprinklers

Kxceptlomil :i bedroom, 1% 
bath home that doesn't need

I'iMreniely nlcu & you'll agree 
wilh .lust 1 step In tho door. 
lliilll-ln breakfast booth, 
thcrmoHtul. yprinklen, wired 
for 220. hulll-ln rangn * nvmi. 
You must really see this Imiitn 
to fullv r-inli/e Its beauty. 
KM 8--l2'l7.

$950 DOWN 
Move In

VACANT .') HUDllOOM-dec- 
oraied In & out wUh pastel 
coloiH. New Linoleum In 
kitchcm & bull. room. Panelled 
living room. No loan fees to 
pay. Take over present lonn 
of $12.200, monthly payments 
liko rent. Kit 8-«-17.

HAWAIIAN 
MODERN

Picture a Hawaiian Modern 
with a largo slmke luof, «ntry 
bull that leads to huge 25 
foot rear living room with 
ultra whlla flrepluo,. glass 
Muhng door. HUH latKe family 
room, built In range A oven. 
hardwood floors, lirand new 
Wool eui-pellng A nin- verv 
nice feutuie is door lo garago 
from Idlihen. Tln» beirrooms 
me verv Inrge with hugf 
wardrobe closets, 2 lovely 
tmlli, urn baths, forced r.lt heal. 
Try J3000 down. Kft 8-1247.

EXECUTIVES ! 
Young or Old

A beautiful home for prestlgu 
lii In;- ,-nnl entertaining. Beail- 
Itlul pile ciuiietlng Ihroughoiit 
en-loin di-iip,-«. und curtains 
ii.|,,u,;.. .n built-in range A 
,.-.   n lit, -place, rear living 
room. Onlv $2fi.W)0 - JSOflfl 
down to new loan. Fit 8-4247.

SUNRAY 
Big G.I.

We havii I of (lies. f!I

ideul'iiind'si-aiil'iiK. wall'Vo wall 
ciuiietlng. ufl drapes A cur­ 
tains Included, forced air heat, 
hulll-ln.s. wonderful floor plan, 
i'nhculnhln (il loan of over 
$I7,,')(X) with low monthly pay­ 
ments. Kit 8-4247.

PROVINCIAL 
2 Story

Located 1 block from dlv 
pool. Thin 3 A family "Fairy 
Tale" home lias .lust heflii re­ 
duced $11100. Beautiful Pains 
Verdes stone fireplace, built 
In rumsc and oven, forced air 
In-ill, rustic Hbake roof, this Is 
really a nice home Owner 
will trade for n-l lot or sub­ 
mit Kit 8-4247.

FR 8-4247   anytime

TARBELL
226th & Hawthorne Blvd.

(In front of Ptllnyt)

ENCLOSED PATIO
This hard to rind model in 
Southwood's better an-a hus an 
ovor.iI/.od Kitchen plus an un­ 
finished ,1,-n along with '.( bed- 
lo, UN. unit 1", baths. Asking 
Jlii.fion. .Submit your deal on 
this ll.I. renule.

MODERN
iii,'w '"corner home. All ihduxr 
features. Ititllt   Ins, fireplace. ;) 
1,,11-e bedrooms, 1', baths. 
KIIA available or ston by our 
new office for addltlnnul In­ 
formation on thin one.

JOSEPH T. ALLEN
REALTOR

-IS07 TOIIIIANCK BLVD. 
Kit 1-41101

$495 Down
3 BEDROOMS 

VACANT
11,-lter hmi-y and see this new 
h d u coral .1 d stucco 
home, with olien beam cell- 
hms hiakfuHl bur, dishwasher, 
tile hnllirooni. and rear living 
room floor |dun. Also hu.s patio 
and cabana, dntacbed double 
giiruKi'. In fully fenced yard. 
Open Hunday. 411,') West ll.'l-llli 
HI,

OPEN 'TIL 9 P.M. 
23844 Hawthorne Blvd.

FR 8-2294

NearMayCo
3 Bdrm., Plus Den

Hnotlew large family home, 
K eumllilf hardwood floors, 
wall- wall cuipcllng, modern 
kllcbeii, »ervicn porch, lui-eo
coM-rell liallo, all fenced. Only
$12110 down Will Mud* for
"""""'DA"6-9220

2010 Pacilu CooM Hwy.
loilllld

 1 vvn :i ltl-:iiliie ' .: Il" )il.s 
ime on corner ilieen ,-,|,,n,l- 
, d l Kull npilnklcr ,-,.,i,-n. 
Near school*, ihopinn* et, 
owner >'K ,1 IsIB


